2015
LG Lighting
Catalog
LG Electronics : A History of Innovation The LG Lighting Difference
2000
LG Lighting
2002 2009 2015~2013
LED mass production

• DesignLights Consortium qualified products
• Based on photometric testing consistent with IES LM-79
Specifications & ordering information
• Emergency initial lumens : 1400 lm    • Emergency operating time : 90 minutes +
Product details
Model code (US order code)
W lm lm/W K - - ° - Vac - - lb (kg) -
FRR626D2H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-26-35-3400-TB)
FRR626D3H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-26-40-3400-TB)
FRR634D2H0B.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-34-35-4400-TB)
FRR634D3H0B.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-34-40-4500-TB)
FRR648D2H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-48-35-5800-TB)
FRR648D3H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-48-40-6000-TB)
FRS618D2H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X2RT-18-35-2350-TB)
FRS618D3H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X2RT-18-40-2400-TB)
FRS632D2H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X2RT-32-35-3400-TB)
FRS632D3H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X2RT-32-40-3400-TB)
FRR626D2HRA.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X4RT-26-35-3400-R(W))
FRR626D3HRA.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X4RT-26-40-3400-R(W))
FRR634D2HRB.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X4RT-34-35-4400-R(W))
FRR634D3HRB.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X4RT-34-40-4500-R(W))
FRS618D2HRA.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X2RT-18-35-2350-R(W))
FRS618D3HRA.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X2RT-18-40-2400-R(W))
FRS632D2HRA.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X2RT-32-35-3400-R(W))
FRR641D2H5B.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-41-35-4400-EM)
FRR641D3H5B.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-41-40-4500-EM)
FRS639D2H5A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X2RT-39-35-3300-EM)
FRS639D3H5A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X2RT-39-40-3350-EM)
FRS632D3HRA.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X2RT-32-40-3400-R(W))
26
20
20
20

9.9 (4.5)
20.9 (9.5)
Model code (US order code)
W lm lm/W K - - ° - Vac - - lb (kg) -
FRR626D2H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-26-35-3400-TB)
FRR626D3H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-26-40-3400-TB)
FRR634D2H0B.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-34-35-4400-TB)
FRR634D3H0B.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-34-40-4500-TB)
FRR648D2H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-48-35-5800-TB)
FRR648D3H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-48-40-6000-TB)
FRS618D2H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X2RT-18-35-2350-TB)
FRS618D3H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X2RT-18-40-2400-TB)
FRS632D2H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X2RT-32-35-3400-TB)
FRS632D3H0A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X2RT-32-40-3400-TB)
FRR626D2HRA.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X4RT-26-35-3400-R(W))
FRR626D3HRA.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X4RT-26-40-3400-R(W))
FRR634D2HRB.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X4RT-34-35-4400-R(W))
FRR634D3HRB.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X4RT-34-40-4500-R(W))
FRS618D2HRA.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X2RT-18-35-2350-R(W))
FRS618D3HRA.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X2RT-18-40-2400-R(W))
FRS632D2HRA.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X2RT-32-35-3400-R(W))
FRR641D2H5B.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-41-35-4400-EM)
FRR641D3H5B.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X4RT-41-40-4500-EM)
FRS639D2H5A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X2RT-39-35-3300-EM)
FRS639D3H5A.BUAAWAA
(LGE-2X2RT-39-40-3350-EM)
FRS632D3HRA.BUAAWBB
(LGE-2X2RT-32-40-3400-R(W))
26
20
20
20